
REGATA CONFRATERNIDAD 2023

SERIE MAYOR
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB Rating TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5448 PERICLES II JÁUREGUI, IGNACIO PANDORA 31 YCA 27,9 0,7882 09:15:00 15:42:20 06:27:20 05:05:18
2 5677 SOTRETA VIEYTEZ MEDONE JULIO CESAR FAY30 CUBA 30,8 0,8150 09:15:00 15:33:42 06:18:42 05:08:38
3 5520 FICCIÓN PINTO, PATRICIO PANDORA 34 CUBA 28,1 0,7901 09:15:00 15:47:13 06:32:13 05:09:53
4 4415 BOUNTY FERRRANTE, JAVIER PANDORA 34 CUBA 27 0,7796 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF
5 5855 VICTORIA RUEDA, MIGUEL MAXI 33 CUBA 37,4 0,8716 DNS DNS DNS DNS

SERIE INTERMEDIA
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB Rating TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY, FACUNDO LUIS PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 22,4 0,7333 09:15:00 15:47:19 06:32:19 04:47:41
2 4409 NEGRA GARCIA BRIONES, LISANDRO DEL PLATA 31 CUBA 23,6 0,7458 09:15:00 15:45:20 06:30:20 04:51:07
3 5146 ZHERO CASTRO, JULIAN LOTZ 270 CSF 25,2 0,7620 09:15:00 15:44:05 06:29:05 04:56:29
4 5879 BLACK PEPPER COSTA, MARIANO MASTRACHIO 24 DS CUBA 25,2 0,7620 09:15:00 15:45:10 06:30:10 04:57:18
5 5166 CLANDESTINO COLLET, DANIEL ERNESTO CONTE 24 YCO 25,4 0,7640 09:15:00 15:45:35 06:30:35 04:58:24
6 5924 PASO A PASO FIORI, DIEGO i75 CUBA 25,8 0,7679 09:15:00 15:52:00 06:37:00 05:04:52
7 4649 SALVAJE ELIZONDO, GONZÁLO J24 CUBA 22,9 0,7385 09:15:00 16:14:50 06:59:50 05:10:04
8 2108 TULP OSES, CARLOS PETERSON 34 CNA 26 0,7699 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF 
9 5043 PURA VIDA FRUSTO,GUILLERMO MAGIC33 CUBA 37,1 0,8691 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF 

SERIE MENOR
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB Rating TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

## 3611 GEO BOZZO, RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 19,5 0,7016 09:15:00 16:01:21 06:46:21 04:45:05
2 S/N HOOK VIDELA ESCALADA, FEDERICO BORABORA 26 CUBA 19,7 0,7038 09:15:00 16:06:25 06:51:25 04:49:34
3 2375 BETELGEUSE SAAVEDRA LOPEZ , HERNÁN NAVIMAR 30 CVB 20,9 0,7172 09:15:00 15:59:26 06:44:26 04:50:03

Tripulacion Reducida
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB Rating TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5146 ZHERO CASTRO, JULIAN LOTZ 270 CSF 25,2 0,7620 09:15:00 15:44:05 06:29:05 04:56:29
2 1619 CONI II GEHAN, ENRIQUE F&C 31 CUBA 22,0 0,7290 09:15:00 16:04:02 06:49:02 04:58:12
3 5166 CLANDESTINO COLLET, DANIEL ERNESTO CONTE 24 YCO 25,4 0,7640 09:15:00 15:45:35 06:30:35 04:58:24
4 S/N MOONDROP II IADAROLA, GERMAN VAN 41 CUBA 35,2 0,8533 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF

Fórmula PHRF 



Tripulacion Promocional
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB Rating TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 1619 CONI II GEHAN, ENRIQUE F&C 31 CUBA 22,00 0,7290 09:15:00 16:04:02 06:49:02 04:58:12
2 S/N MOONDROP II IADAROLA, GERMAN VAN 41 CUBA 35,2 0,8533 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF
3 5424 VALE4 CAPPI, MARIO ROY 32 CNN 27,3 0,7825 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF

CLASIFICACION GENERAL 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB Rating TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

## 3611 GEO BOZZO, RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 19,5 0,7016 09:15:00 16:01:21 06:46:21 04:45:05
2 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY, FACUNDO LUIS PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 22,4 0,7333 09:15:00 15:47:19 06:32:19 04:47:41
3 S/N HOOK VIDELA ESCALADA, FEDERICO BORABORA 26 CUBA 19,7 0,7038 09:15:00 16:06:25 06:51:25 04:49:34
4 2375 BETELGEUSE SAAVEDRA LOPEZ , HERNÁN NAVIMAR 30 CVB 20,9 0,7172 09:15:00 15:59:26 06:44:26 04:50:03
5 4409 NEGRA GARCIA BRIONES, LISANDRO DEL PLATA 31 CUBA 23,6 0,7458 09:15:00 15:45:20 06:30:20 04:51:07
6 5146 ZHERO CASTRO, JULIAN LOTZ 270 CSF 25,2 0,7620 09:15:00 15:44:05 06:29:05 04:56:29
7 5879 BLACK PEPPER COSTA, MARIANO MASTRACHIO 24 DS CUBA 25,2 0,7620 09:15:00 15:45:10 06:30:10 04:57:18
8 1619 CONI II GEHAN, ENRIQUE F&C 31 CUBA 22,00 0,7290 09:15:00 16:04:02 06:49:02 04:58:12
9 5166 CLANDESTINO COLLET, DANIEL ERNESTO CONTE 24 YCO 25,4 0,7640 09:15:00 15:45:35 06:30:35 04:58:24
10 5924 PASO A PASO FIORI, DIEGO i75 CUBA 25,8 0,7679 09:15:00 15:52:00 06:37:00 05:04:52
11 5448 PERICLES II JÁUREGUI, IGNACIO PANDORA 31 YCA 27,9 0,7882 09:15:00 15:42:20 06:27:20 05:05:18
12 5677 SOTRETA VIEYTEZ MEDONE JULIO CESAR FAY30 CUBA 30,8 0,8150 09:15:00 15:33:42 06:18:42 05:08:38
13 5520 FICCIÓN PINTO, PATRICIO PANDORA 34 CUBA 28,1 0,7901 09:15:00 15:47:13 06:32:13 05:09:53
14 4649 SALVAJE ELIZONDO, GONZÁLO J24 CUBA 22,9 0,7385 09:15:00 16:14:50 06:59:50 05:10:04
15 4415 BOUNTY FERRRANTE, JAVIER PANDORA 34 CUBA 27 0,7796 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF
16 S/N MOONDROP II IADAROLA, GERMAN VAN 41 CUBA 35,2 0,8533 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF
17 2108 TULP OSES, CARLOS PETERSON 34 CNA 26 0,7699 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF 
18 5043 PURA VIDA FRUSTO,GUILLERMO MAGIC33 CUBA 37,1 0,8691 09:15:00 DNF DNF DNF 


